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State Track Championships

Date: 12th - 15th December 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling Queensland
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Event 130: MMAS 3 Ind Pursuit  Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 63 Chih-Yang CHEN (UQCC) 4:03.972
Lap 1 27.115 27.115 (2)
Lap 2 18.947 46.063 (2)
Lap 3 18.922 1:04.985 (2)
Lap 4 19.085 1:24.071 (2)
Lap 5 19.189 1:43.261 (1)
Lap 6 19.429 2:02.690 (1)
Lap 7 19.857 2:22.547 (1)
Lap 8 20.086 2:42.634 (1)
Lap 9 20.199 3:02.834 (1)

Lap 10 20.338 3:23.172 (1)
Lap 11 20.487 3:43.660 (1)
Lap 12 20.311 4:03.972 (1)

2. 54 Nathan GLARVEY (Balmoral Cycling Club) 4:09.004 +5.03
Lap 1 24.646 24.646 (1)
Lap 2 19.038 43.684 (1)
Lap 3 19.681 1:03.365 (1)
Lap 4 20.358 1:23.724 (1)
Lap 5 20.499 1:44.224 (2)
Lap 6 20.581 2:04.805 (2)
Lap 7 20.666 2:25.472 (2)
Lap 8 20.747 2:46.219 (2)
Lap 9 20.692 3:06.912 (2)

Lap 10 20.875 3:27.787 (2)
Lap 11 20.807 3:48.594 (2)
Lap 12 20.409 4:09.004 (2)


